Expert

Pos

Green

Pos

WoONOU A WNR

-
o

1
1

N

0 NOUAWN R

Clubman

Pos

Easy

©CONOU A WNR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

©WONOU A WN R

1
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

= o

24 Joe James Greenwood

Name

Richard Sadler
Tom Hick
Stephen Bennet
Eddie Aitkin
Roger Williams
Travis Ward
Ryan Whitfield
John Bennet
Aaron Whitfield
Zac Hubery
Scott Aitkin
Matthew Ball

Name

Alistar Dalton
Stephen Dalton
Jason Scott
Colin Gelston
Gareth Martin
Jack Walker
Colin Ward
William Dalton

Name

Chris Laws

Scott Mayhew
Drew Morten
David Braithwaite
Paul Sadler

Lewis Braithwaite
Steve Cornforth
Adam Lynam
Martin Philipson
Josh Fenton
Trevor Newton
Mark Reed-brough
Vicky Holmes
James Fawcett
Collin Mills

lan Bushby

Kyle Deswert
Gary Broomfield
Michael Spence
Stuart Robley

Ali Morten

Name

Peter Mcintyre
Gary Daykin
Neil Cowling
Chris Banks
Brian Ridley
John Brisge
Peter Booth
Elliot Laws

Paul Banks
Simon Higginbotham
Declan Hodgson
lan Hind

Steve Holmes
Paul Bell

Dexter Harland
Garry Salmon
Tim Brown

Taff Davies
Molly Mayhew
Chris Church
Amelia Mayhew
Jo Pope

Paul Carden

Bike

Beta
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas

Bike

Beta
Beta

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta

Bike

Beta
Beta
Honda
Future Honda
Beta
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Ossa
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Sherco
Honda
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Sherco
Beta

Bike

Honda
Ossa
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
Honda
Beta
Honda
Sherco
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Sherco
Montesa
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Sherco

Consett D.M.C

Butsfield - 11/01/2016
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15
18
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30
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53

Total
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19
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Total
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